2° Coppa Italia Middle SCI-O

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 13:58:50

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/01/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 ROCCA Ivan
2 DEFLORIAN Michele
3 MARTZ Augustin
4 TYNE Robin

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Damiano
NP GAIO Silvio

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 PATSCHEIDER Lukas
2 GAIO Paolo
3 CASTELLAZ Maurizio

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome
1 TAIT Samuele
2 COMINA Mattia
3 ZAMBOTTI Damiano
4 BETTEGA Simone

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

CANELLA Samuele
BETTEGA lIvano
MAIR Philipp
LASAGNI Francesco
OLENIK Giulio

PE DAVES Fabio
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Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

Tempo
00:14:05
00:14:34
00:24:12
00:26:49

Tempo
00:12:41
00:00:00

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:57

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

01:00:47
01:11:04

Tempo
00:45:42
00:49:40
01:16:38
01:18:19

Tempo
00:58:08
01:12:45
01:18:08
01:36:55
01:40:59
01:42:27

Tempo



CORRADINI Nicolo
CANELLA Alberto
GIULIANI Maurizio
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
MANDELLI Flavio
ANUCHKIN Oleg
VENTURA Claudio
CORBO Alessandro
MAIR Freddy
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 PRADEL Marcello
2 PAOLI Giorgio
3 HUBER Hansjoerg
4 MANEA Roberto
Rl MANZINELLO Tullio

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 DEFLORIAN Remo
2 RAMPADO Ernesto
Rl ACCATTINO Gianfranco

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 SANDRI Matteo
2 PATSCHEIDER Christian
3 FERRARO Massimo

PM SCHUSTER Alexander

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
WIDMANN Thomas
MALACARNE Jonni
CIPRIANI Andrea
DAPRA Federico
TURRA Piero
ORLER Daniele
TAIT Matteo

Rl GAIO Aaron
SQ CANELLA Gabriele
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G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:52:41
01:08:51
01:11:51
01:15:36
01:15:41
01:19:39
01:31:49
02:05:44
01:11:11

Tempo
00:45:28
00:49:57
00:50:05
01:06:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:38
01:07:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:51
01:03:36
01:13:26
01:02:59

Tempo
01:10:21
01:18:23
01:18:26
01:23:42
01:30:20
01:34:26
01:35:35
00:58:02
01:04:34



Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 PATSCHEIDER Lia
2 CORRADINI Stefania
3 PALUSA Martina
NP COMINA Erika
NP RIZZI Erica

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 VENTURA Alice
2 PRADEL Meryl
PM CASEROTTI Camilla

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 ANUCHKINA Larisa
2 CANDOTTI Claudia
NP GRIGOLLI Brunella

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 GUARATO Francesca
3 BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 ORLER Jessica

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

1 IAGHER Elena

2 MURER Johanna

3 ZANETEL Claudia

4 MONSORNO Stefania
NP PERCONTI Erica

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:46:52
00:47:35
01:07:44
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:59
00:57:32
00:52:11

Tempo
01:12:47
01:25:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:40
00:41:50
00:51:13

Tempo
00:32:15

Tempo
01:07:27
01:08:13
01:17:41
01:30:42
00:00:00



